



CERTIFICATE



EN ISO 13485:2016/AC:2018, EN ISO 13485:2016/A11:2021

Evidence of conformity has been furnished.



Certificate registration No.:

73 105 1362

Certificate valid from:

2024-02-03 to: 2027-02-02



Allied Vision Technologies GmbH
Taschenweg 2a
07646 Stadtroda / Germany
including the locations according to the annex

Scope - for the European Economic Area:

Development, production, maintenance, support and distribution of imaging systems, in particular digital cameras and related components for image processing in the field of active medical devices









Dr. Ponick





ANNEX



Associated Sites

Allied Vision Technologies GmbH Klaus-Groth-Straße 1 22926 Ahrensburg / Germany

Scope - for the European Economic Area:

Development, support and distribution of digital cameras and related components for image processing in the field of active medical devices

Allied Vision Technologies GmbH Weisse Breite 7 49084 Osnabrück / Germany Scope - for the European Economic Area:

Development of digital cameras and related components for image processing in the field of active medical devices

Allied Vision Technologies Canada 300 - 4621 Canada Way Burnaby BC V5G 4X8 / Canada

Scope - for the European Economic Area:

Development, production, maintenance, support and distribution of digital cameras and related components for image processing in the field of active medical devices

Germany, Phone +49 6151/600331 Rev-GB-2401

Certificate registration No.: 73 105 1362

Certificate valid from: 2024-02-03 to: 2027-02-02

previous certificate was valid until:

Start of certification cycle:

EN ISO 13485:2016/AC:2018, EN ISO 13485:2016/A11:2021









Page 2 of 2 Only valid in conjunction with the certificate 73 105 1362
This certification confirms the introduction and maintenance of the Management system specified above and is monitored regularly. The current validity is verifiable at www.proficert.de. Original certificates contain a glued hologram.
TÜV Technische Überwachung Hessen GmbH, Robert-Bosch-Strasse 16, 64293 Darmstadt,

Translation of German original

Dr. M. Ponick Head of Certification body Release: Darmstadt 2023-11-29 Certification Body of TÜV Hessen